g %}5 Cabramatta Golf Club
& Date: Sunday, 20% July 2025

White: Men Red: Ladies

Competitions: Open Medley 2BBB Stableford & Singles

A.Grade: Heecheoul Kim (9) 34pts
B.Grade: Ryan Qiu (13) 38pts
C.Grade: Christopher Warren (33) 46pts
Ladies: Clara Yoon (15) 32pts
Division A-2BBB: Ante Svorinic (12) & Marko Stojic (6) 41pts

Division B-2BBB: Brian Franklin (27) & Jeanette Franklin (28) 46pts c/b

2BBB Scratch: Channavuth Ing (7) & Laz Markovski (9) 30pts
Ambrose Mixed Keno: Bryan Murray & Edna Burton 58.8Net
NTP:

Pro Pin: R.Herbert 120cms ($129.00)

N.T.P: 16" Men: K. Nikas 78cms

N.T.P: 16" Ladies: Nil

Bradmans:
Balls- Singles Balls- 2B

No. Players - 128

31pts c/b 40pts c/b
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Competition Results

20-Jul-2025: Sun-Open Medley 2B S/ford & Singles - 20/7

Sun 20 Jul 2025: Sun- Open Medley 2B S/ford & Smgles - 20/7

Enurhall (In Coniinctinn) Stahlafard

Golflink No

2020600213 2031102

2020604036 2020604
2020601588 2020600
2020600458 2020600
2020600156 2020600

2020601409 2020600

2020600084 2020600
5012914531 5012911
2020600538 2020601

: Member
000213

004036
001588
000458
000156
001409
000084
00000145
000538

2020600930 2020600 000930

2030302550 2020601
2020601424 2121105
2020604062 2020600

10:36 AM

00000025
001424
004062

Golfer
Name

Franklln Brlan Franklm Jeanette
Sartoretto, Mark; Warren, Chrlstopher
Chea, Thawro; Vongphit, Paul
Nouanlasy, Songnakhone; Phanthavon

McGarr, John; Sommerville, Glenn

Ly, Michael; Ngo, Minh

Scott, Sean; Bishop, David

Nagy, Jed; O'Connor, Greg

Given, Brian; Parkinson, Raymond
Le, Hai; Mafsh, Gary

Nikas, Kosta; Abellar, Arvin

Svorinic, Ante; STOJIC, MARKO
FRAZER, MATTHEW; Herbert, Robert

Golf System

Club
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
The SGA GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Barnwell Park
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC

Handicaj Score
Daily = Comp |

27/2 46Pts |
21/3 46 Pts
24 /1 44 Pts
10/1
20/2
16 /1
32/1
20/2
.26/1.
12/1
13/1
12/6
8/19

44 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts

1of1



Rank
Comp

w o N oy AW

sy
(]

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26

21/07/2025

Golflink No
2020604037

2020600909
2020600893
2020601588
2020600137
2012812273
2020601780
2020600594
2020601689
2020601382
2020600408
2020600930
2020600538
2020600143
2020601671
2020600213
5012911006
2020600943
2140425524
2020601921

2020601819

2122131241
2012421292
2020601719
2020601424
2020604043

10:37 AM

Sun, 20 Jul 2025: Sun -Singles - 20/7

Golfer

Member
004037

000909
000893
001588
000137
0000012273
001780

000594

001689
001382
000408
000930
000538
000143
001671
000213
0000011006
000943
0000025524
001921
001819
0000031241
001570
001719
001424
004043

Competition Results
20-Jul-2025: Sun -Singles - 20/7

Name

Warren, Christopher

Qiu, Ryan
Chen, Peter
Chea, Thawro

Bishop, David

Kim, Heecheoul

Abellar, Arvin

Phanthavong, Boun

LEE, JONG

Hui, Raymond

Kim, Richard
Le, Hai

Given, Brian

Herbert, Robert

Kim, Kisu

Franklin, Brian

O'Connor, Greg

Ta, Hue

May, Russell

Mayat, Mohamed

Yoon, Clara

Ing, Channavuth
Nguyen, Tony
Cooper, Andrew
Svarinic, Ante

Tran, Francois

Golf System

Handicap

GA Daily
314N 33
11.9N 13
13.5N 15
21.9N 24
17.7N 19
8.1N 9
14.9N 16
14.4N 16
23.4N 25
20.6N 22
11.4N 13
10.7N 12
24.1N 26
17.3N 19
22.5N 24
25.6N 27
23.0N 25
11.9N 13
14.7N 16
19.5N 21
13.6N 15
5.9N 7
18.8N 20
10.2N 12
10.4N 12
20.2N 22

Comp
46 Pts

38 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pt.s
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts

H'cap
46 Pts
38 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
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